E
q
u
ip
m
e
n
t

SGT™Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Purifiers
Cont.
Ordering Information—Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Indicator
Product Number Description Quantity
Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Indicator (oxygen, moisture plus adsorbents
and hydrocarbons) ea.
° Indicator color change: Oxygen: green to gray; Moisture: beige to clear
Ordering Information—Replacement Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Purifiers
Product Number Description Quantity
Y40-C02011 Carrier Gas Purification Kit, 1⁄8" Stainless Steel
Includes (2) 1⁄8" SS connectors and (1) oxygen/moisture/hydrocarbon Triple Purifier 2-pk.
Y40-CO2002 Carrier Gas Purification Kit, 1⁄8" Brass
Includes (2) 1⁄8" Brass connectors and (1) oxygen/moisture/hydrocarbon Triple Purifier 2-pk.
Y40-CO2010 Carrier Gas Purification Kit, 1⁄4" Stainless Steel
Includes (2) 1⁄4" SS connectors and (1) oxygen/moisture/hydrocarbon Triple Purifier 2-pk.
Y40-C02001 Carrier Gas Purification Kit, 1⁄4" Brass
Includes (2) 1⁄4" Brass connectors and (1) oxygen/moisture/hydrocarbon Triple Purifier 2-pk.
Ordering Information—Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Double Connector
Product Number Description Quantity
Y40-C02020 Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Double Connector
(stainless steel purifier and indicator connector) ea.
° Connects any Click-On purifier to an indicator.
Ordering Information—Wall-Mounting Clamps for Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Purifiers
Product Number Description Quantity
Y40-CO3002 Wall-mounting Clamps for Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Purifiers 4-pk.
Ordering Information—Replacement O-Rings for Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Connectors
Product Number Description Quantity
Y40-C03001 Replacement O-Rings for Click-On Inline Super-Clean® Connectors 10-pk.
Specialty Gas Equipment